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 Located in the Musical Instrument Museum  

   

 
 Upcoming Concerts Click images below to see video, 

learn more, and buy tickets.  
 

 

 

  
 

 

Gaby Moreno  

TONIGHT 
Guatemalan American singer-songwriter and guitarist 
Gaby Moreno was awarded the “Best New Artist” award 
at the 2013 Latin Grammys. 
 
“Aretha Franklin, Nina Simone and Ella Fitzgerald are 
hard acts to follow, but . . . Gaby Moreno takes her idols’ 
signature bluesiness and marries it with a little Latin 
flare.” 
—Latina Magazine 
 
Thursday, April 6 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

Amy White and Al Petteway  

TOMORROW 
Singer-songwriter Amy White performs Celtic and 
Appalachian acoustic groove with her GRAMMY-winning 
husband, guitarist Al Petteway. 
 
“Music of transporting power and beauty . . . shaped not 
only by a keen sense of lyricism and dynamics, but also 
a quiet soulfulness that continually draws in the listener.” 
—Washington Post 
 
Friday, April 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

  

 

 

Jon McLaughlin: The Indiana Tour 2017  

Singer-songwriter, Jon McLaughlin, was propelled into 
stardom with his Oscar-nominated song, "So Close," for 
the Disney film Enchanted. 
 
“Jon McLaughlin will make your heart melt with his 
buttery voice . . .” 
—Perez Hilton 
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Saturday, April 8 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $20.50–$28.50 
 
Saturday, April 8 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $20.50–$28.50 

 

 

MIM and the Phoenix Symphony present 
Steven Moeckel in Recital  

The 2016–2017 chamber series concludes with a recital 
by Phoenix Symphony concertmaster Steven Moeckel. 
Performing on his 1840 Jean-Baptiste Vuillaume violin, 
Moeckel will play the instantly recognizable Franck Violin 
Sonata, with its soaring melodies and triumphant closing 
movement. 
 
He is joined by fellow Phoenix Symphony musicians for 
the Elgar Piano Quintet, which features cyclical melodies 
that range from wistful to valedictory. 
 
Sunday, April 9 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

  

 

 

Aaron Neville Duo  

Iconic soul and R&B singer Aaron Neville celebrates 
more than five decades as American music’s most 
distinctive voice with hits such as “Don’t Know Much” and 
“Tell It Like It Is.” 
 
“The voice of Aaron Neville is the greatest export of New 
Orleans.”—Guardian 
 
Monday, April 10 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

  

 

 

An Evening with Trialogue and the William 
Eaton Trio  

Trialogue fuses elements of classical, jazz, Americana, 
and world music in a sound that is by turns soothing, 
energizing, and mesmerizing. Trialogue will be joined by 
the renowned William Eaton Trio who explores the outer 
reaches of world chamber fusion in lush harmonic 
textures interwoven with inventive melodies and driven 
by a pan-global pulse. 
 
This don’t miss double bill promises to elevate and 
enlighten audiences with an eclectic, acoustic-electric 
vibe. 
 
Friday, April 14 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $25.50–$31.50 

  

 
 
More Concerts:   |  view all  
Click on concert listings below to see video, learn more, and buy tickets.  
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 Charles Lloyd and the Marvels 
featuring Bill Frisell, Reuben 
Rogers, Eric Harland, and Greg 
Leisz  

Sun., April 16 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 
 
Sun., April 16 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 David Lindley  

Tue., April 18 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Suzy Bogguss  

Wed., April 19 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50  
 
Thu., April 20 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Jenny and the Mexicats  

Fri., April 21 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Felix Cavaliere's Rascals  

Sat., April 22 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$53.50 
 
Sat., April 22 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Afro-Cuban All Stars  

Sun., April 23 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., April 23 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Keiko Matsui  

Tue., April 25 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 

 

 

 MIM Musical Interludes Series 
featuring DuoHybrids  

Wed., April 26 | 10:30 a.m. 
Tickets: Free with museum 
admission or $7 concert only 

 

 

 HAPA  

Wed., April 26 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Jackie Greene  

Mon., June 5 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 
 
Tue., June 6 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 The O’Connor Band featuring 
Mark O’Connor  

Opening Act: Front Country 
Wed., June 7 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$63.50 

 

 

 Chris Potter Quartet  

Thu., June 8 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Plena Libre  

Sat., June 10 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Candy Dulfer  

Sun., June 11 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$53.50 
 
Sun., June 11 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Sarah Jarosz  

Tue., June 13 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$45.50 
 
Wed., June 14 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$45.50 

 

 

 BoDeans  

Fri., June 16 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50  
 
Fri., June 16 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Dr. Lonnie Smith  

Sat., June 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 An Evening with Diane Schuur 
“American Songbook” with 
Special Guest Ernie Watts  

Sun., June 18 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
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 Cherish the Ladies  

Sat., April 29 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$58.50 

 

 

 Rhiannon Giddens – The 
Freedom Highway Tour  

SECOND SHOW JUST ADDED 
Opening Act: Amythyst Kiah 
Sun., April 30 | 4:00 & 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 

 

 

 Lizz Wright  

Mon., May 1 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 

 

 

 Zakir Hussain with Rahul Sharma  

Tue., May 2 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 

 

 

 Arizona Musicfest Young 
Musicians’ Spring Concert  

JUST ADDED 
I Am AZ Music® 
Sun., May 7 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50 

 

 

 Anat Cohen & Trio Brasileiro  

Sun., May 7 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 
Supported by Producer’s Circle 
donors Susan & Lee Berk 

 

 

 Tift Merritt  

Mon., May 8 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Marcia Ball  

Wed., May 10 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 John Pizzarelli Trio  

Fri., May 12 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 
 
Fri., May 12 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$33.50 

 

 

 René Marie  

Wed., May 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 Django Festival All-Stars  

Wed., June 21 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 The Waifs  

Thu., June 29 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Sean Rowe  

Fri., June 30 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$30.50 

 

 

 Kathy Mattea  

Sun., July 2 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., July 2 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Pat Martino Trio  

Thu., July 6 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Lucy Kaplansky  

Fri., July 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Paris Chansons  

Sat., July 8 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Federspiel  

Sun., July 9 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Feufollet  

Thu., July 20 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$35.50 

 

 

 Delta Rae  

Opening Act: Liz Longley 
Mon., July 24 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$41.50 

 

 

 Pharoah Sanders Quartet  

Fri., July 28 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Fri., July 28 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-ti/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-th/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-th/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-tu/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-ih/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-iu/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-iu/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-dr/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-dj/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-di/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-dh/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-du/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-oj/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-oi/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-oh/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-ou/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-br/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-bj/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-bi/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-bh/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-bu/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-nr/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-nj/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-tt/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-td/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-tk/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-id/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-ik/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-dl/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-dy/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-dt/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-dd/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-dk/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-oy/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-ot/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-od/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-ok/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-bl/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-by/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-bt/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-bd/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-bk/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-nl/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yuyuciy-hlqhtlijk-ny/


 

 

 Trace Bundy  

Fri., May 19 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 The Sweet Remains  

Sun., May 21 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 An Evening with Acoustic Hot 
Tuna  

Tue., May 23 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 
 
Wed., May 24 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Lisa Fischer  

Thu., May 25 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $53.50–$73.50 

 

 

 Chris Hillman & Herb Pedersen  

Fri., June 2 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Morgan James  

Sat., June 3 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Hot Club of Cowtown  

Sun., June 4 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

  

 

 

 Maceo Parker  

Tue., August 22 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Tue., August 22 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Ottmar Liebert  

Wed., August 30 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Thu., August 31 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Radney Foster  

Fri., September 1 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Carbon Leaf  

Mon., September 4 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $36.50–$41.50 

 

 

 Kaki King and Derek Gripper  

Thu., September 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

  

 

 

 

 Click here to see the full concert lineup.  2017 Concert Series sponsored by:     

 

Programming subject to change.  
The prices above include a ticket service charge.  

 

  

 
  

  

   
MIM is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization and relies on donations to assist in the delivery of its mission.  

 
 Musical Instrument Museum  

4725 East Mayo Boulevard 
Phoenix, AZ 85050 | 480.478.6000 

MIM.org | MIM Music Theater | Join e-mail list  
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